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Draaibank horizontaal - Hitachi Seiki HITEC-TURN, HT-20-R 1l

Specificaties

Spindelsnelheid
max.

Motorvermogen

Spindelsnelheid
min.

Centerafstand
Centerhoogte

Draaidiameter

5000rpm

15.0kW

30rpm

380mm
230mm

450mm

Draaibank horizontaal - Hitachi
Seiki HITEC-TURN, HT-20-R I

MET7.857

i (7 0 1C

1999 15.0kw 230mm 380mm

Merk Hitachi Seiki
Model HITEC-TURN, HT-20-R Il

Bouwjaar 1999

Afmetingen

Lengte 3000 mm
Breedte 1800 mm
Hoogte 2000 mm
Gewicht 4000 kg


https://secondowner.com/nl/p/hitachi-seiki-hitec-turn-ht-20-r-iii-14580
https://secondowner.com/nl/p/hitachi-seiki-hitec-turn-ht-20-r-iii-14580/download?type=photos
https://secondowner.com/nl/p/hitachi-seiki-hitec-turn-ht-20-r-iii-14580/download?type=videos
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